Distributor of Texas Instruments: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of HD3SS2521RHUR - IC DISPLYPRT 2:1 DIFF SW 56WQFN
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Texas InstrumentsTexas Instruments
HD3SS2521RHURHD3SS2521RHUR

ESD damage can range from subtle performance degradation to complete device failure. Precision integrated circuits may be more
susceptible to damage because very small parametric changes could cause the device not to meet its published specifications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER PART MARKING PACKAGE
HD3SS2521RHUR HD3S2521 56-Pin WQFN (Reel Large)
HD3SS2521RHUT HD3S2521 56-Pin WQFN (Reel Small)
2 Submit Documentation Feedback Copyright © 2013, Texas Instruments Incorporated
Product Folder Links :HD3SS2521
                             3 / 21                             3 / 21
Distributor of Texas Instruments: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of HD3SS2521RHUR - IC DISPLYPRT 2:1 DIFF SW 56WQFN
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com